
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Party Role= Secured party; Name= FIRST
MUTUAL BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200904130001
35620

04/13/2009
02:39:25

FIRST
MUTUAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
EDWARD

8 44 Lot#:44 Book:8
Pg:44
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 6TH
SECTOR

200904130001
35630

04/13/2009
02:39:26

FIRST
MUTUAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARMER,
JOHN

11 57 Lot#:2011
Book:11 Pg:57
Sub:LAKE
POINT
ESTATES

200904130001
35640

04/13/2009
02:39:27

FIRST
MUTUAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PETERSON,
JAN

8 159 Lot#:24 Book:8
Pg:159
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
AMENDED
MAP


