Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Party Role= Secured party; Name= FIRST MUTUAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200904130001 35620	04/13/2009 02:39:25	FIRST MUTUAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, EDWARD			8	44		Lot#:44 Book:8 Pg:44 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 6TH SECTOR
200904130001 35630	04/13/2009 02:39:26	FIRST MUTUAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARMER, JOHN			11	57		Lot#:2011 Book:11 Pg:57 Sub:LAKE POINT ESTATES
200904130001 35640	04/13/2009 02:39:27	FIRST MUTUAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PETERSON, JAN			8	159		Lot#:24 Book:8 Pg:159 Sub:CHASE PLANTATION AMENDED MAP